Data sheet/FDV

Product name Low voltage heatshrink joint
Product code 0703

Product type MPS 41

GTIN 7332811324116
ETIM-Class EC001169

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications - Joint 1kV

Voltage

Number of Conductors
Incl Contact Material
Incl. Liners

Insulation Type

Halogen Free

Application

Plastic Insulated Cables
Transition Joint
Installation Type

Type

600 mm
100 mm
100 mm

4009

1kV

4

Mechanical

No

Heat Shrink Tube

Yes

Yes
No
Straight

Heat Shrink
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Data sheet/FDV

Cable specifications for contact material

Aluminum Stranded 10-50 mm?
Aluminum Sector Stranded 35-50 mm?
Aluminum Solid 10-50 mm?
Aluminum Sector Solid 35-50 mm?
Copper Stranded 6-50 mm?
Copper Sector Stranded 35-50 mm?
Copper Solid 6-50 mm?
Copper Class 5 multistranded 6-50 mm?
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